Main Features
•	 7010 Opt.00: 150 kHz to 1 GHz frequency range
•	 7010 Opt.01: 9 kHz to 1 GHz frequency range
•	 7010 Opt.02: 9 kHz to 30 MHz frequency range
•	 7010 Opt.03: 9 kHz to 3 GHz frequency range
•	 Built to CISPR 16-1-1 and to CISPR 16-1-2 Standards
•	 Conducted and radiated emission tests
•	 Built-in 16 A two Lines Impedance Stabilization Network (LISN)

9 kHz to 1 GHz (7010 opt.01), 9 kHz to 30 MHz  (7010 opt.02) and 9 kHz to 3 GHz (7010 opt.03).
The upgrade from one version to another can be done at any time.
Ordering Information:
7010 Option 00 (150 kHz to 1 GHz)
7010 Option 01 (9 kHz to 1 GHz)
7010 Option 02 (9 kHz to 30 MHz)
7010 Option 03 (9 kHz to 3 GHz)
Includes: LISN mains cable, RS232 cable, USB-RS232 serial converter, USB cable,
N-m to BNC-f adapter, AC/DC power adapter, PES PMM Emission Suite Software, soft
carrying case, operating manual, standard calibration certificate.
Optional accessories:
Options: 9010/RAV RMS-Avg detector, 9010-RMA Rack Mount Adapter for Rack 19”
Upgrades:
7010/UP/01:	 from 7010 to 7010 Opt. 01 (9 kHz to 1 GHz)
7010/00/UP/01:	 from 7010 Opt. 00 to 7010 Opt. 01 (9 kHz to 1 GHz)
7010/02/UP/01:	 from 7010 Opt. 02 to 7010 Opt. 01 (9 kHz to 1 GHz)
7010/UP/03:	 from 7010 to 7010 Opt. 03 (9 kHz to 3 GHz)
7010/00/UP/03:	 from 7010 Opt. 00 to 7010 Opt. 03 (9 kHz to 3 GHz)
7010/01/UP/03:	 from 7010 Opt. 01 to 7010 Opt. 03 (9 kHz to 3 GHz)
7010/02/UP/03:	 from 7010 Opt. 02 to 7010 Opt. 03 (9 kHz to 3 GHz)
Receivers Antennas LISN&Probes
•	 9010: EMI Receiver 10 Hz to 30 MHz
•	 9010F: EMI Receiver 10 Hz to 30 MHz
•	 9010/03P: EMI Receiver 10 Hz to 300 MHz